
TOWN  OF DURHAM,  NH

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT  COMPARISON

YEAR MAKE

2010

MODEL

# OF

VEHICLES YEAR MAKE

2017

MODEL

# OF

VEHICLES

FIRE  DEPARTMENT

1985

i ggo

1997

:ooo

2000

2000

2002

2007

2007

2007

2008

:oog

:oog

Mack

Emergency  One

Emergency  One

Dodge

Cargo  Express

Freightliner

nternational

Ford

Ford

Ford

Watercraft

Chevrolet

Ford

SUBTOT  AL  - # OF FIRE  VEHICLES

Tanker  Truck

Hurricane  Pumper

110  Foot  Aerial

Caravan

Utility  Trailer

Eagle  Pumper

Rescue  Truck

F-350  Pickup  (Forestry)

Explorer

Explorer

Trailer

Tahoe

F-350  Pickup  (Medic)

i ggo

2002

2007

2008

:oog

2009

2012

Emergency  One

ntemational

Ford

Watercraft

Chevrolet

Ford

Marion

2012 Can-Am

2013

2013

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

2014

2014

2015

2015

Sea-Doo

Sea-Doo

Marion

Pro-Line

2015  Ferrara

2016  Chevrolet

2017  Ford

SUBTOTAL-#  OF FIRE  VEHICLES

Humcane  Pumper

Rescue  Truck

F-350  Pickup  (Forestry)

Trailer

Tahoe

F-350  Pickup  (Medic)

Tanker  Truck

Utility  Vehicle  (UTV)

Silverado

Suburban

Personal  Watercraft

Personal  Watercraft

Metro  Star  Pumper

Utility  Trailer

100  Foot  Aerial

Tahoe

Explorer

POLICE  DEPARTMENT

1998  Smart

4997  Chevy

2000  Ford

2003  Ford

2004  Ford

2005  Ford

2005  Ford

2006  Ford

2006  Ford

2007  Ford

2007  Ford

2008  Ford

2009  Ford

Trailer

Suburban

F-1 50 Pickup

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

Ranger  Pickup

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

1998

2010

2013

2013

2013

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

Smart

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Trailer

F-1 50 Pickup

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Taurus

Transit

Explorer

Explorer

SUBTOT  AL  - # OF POLICE  VEHICLES SUBTOTAL-#  OF POLICE  VEHICLES
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TOWN  OF DURHAM,  NH

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT  COMPARISON

YEAR MAKE

2010

MODEL

# OF

VEHICLES YEAR MAKE

2017

MODEL

# OF

VEHICLES

PUBLIC  WORKS  DEPARTMENT

2003

1997

2001

2003

2005

2005

2006

2001

1998

2006

q ggg

2001

:oo:

2003

2004

2008

2006

1990

2004

1984

1998

2002

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Dodge

Ford

Sterling

ntemational

nternational

Sterling

Sterling

Sterling

JCB

John  Deere

Volvo

Landini

Landini

Trackless

2002 Elgin

SUBTOTAL-#OF  PW VEHICLES

Crown  Victoria

Pickup  - K2500

Pickup  - Ranger

Pickup  - F-1 50

Pickup  - 1/2  Ton

Pickup  - 3/4  Ton

Pickup  - F-1 50

Truck  - Bucket

Truck  - Mechanic

1 Ton  Truck

Dump  Truck

Dump  Tnick

Dump  Truck

Dump  Truck

Dump  Truck

Dump  Tnick

Backhoe

Loader

Loader

Sidewalk  Tractor

Sidewalk  Tractor

Sidewalk  Tractor

Sweeper

2004

1998

2004

2004

2006

2006

2008

2011

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

Ford

Dodge

Ford

Volvo

JBC

Ford

Sterling

Ford

Chewolet

Elgin

Peterbilt

Volvo

Ford

Jeep

Peterbilt

Navistar/International

Dodge

Ford

ntemational

nternational

SUBTOT  AL-#  OF PW  VEHICLES

Crown  Victoria

Ram  - Fuel  Truck

F-150  Pickup

Loader

Backhoe

F-150  Pickup

L7500  Dump  Truck

F-4G5  Bucket  Truck

2500  Pickup

Pelican  Street  Sweeper

348  Dump  Truck

Rubber  Tired  Excavator

F-150  Pickup

Patriot

348  Dump  Truck

7400  Dump  Truck

1 Ton  Dump  Truck

F-150  Pickup

Dump  Truck

Dump  Truck

SANITATION  DMSION

1983  Caterpillar

1997  Crane  Carrier

2005  International

2005  International

2006  Sterling

2008  John  Deere

SUBTOTAL-#  OF SW VEHICLES

Loader

Rubbish  Truck

Rubbish  Truck

Recycler

Rolloff  Truck

Skid  Steer

1990  John Deere

2005  International

2006  Sterling

2008  John Deere

2015  Freightliner

2015  Freightliner

SUBTOT  AL-#  OF SW  VEHICLES

Loader

Rubbish  Truck

Rolloff  Truck

Skid  Steer

Rubbish  Truck

Recycling  Tnick

1 0/20/2017
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TOWN  OF DURHAM,  NH

VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT  COMPARISON

Crown  Victoria

Crown  Victoria

Taurus

Taurus

SUBTOTAL-#  OF POOL  VEHICLES

2007  Ford

2008  Ford

2013  Ford

2014  Ford

SUBTOT  AL  - # OF POOL  VEHICLES 4

GRAND  TOT  AL  # OF  VEHICLES GRAND  TOT  AL  # OF  VEHICLES 61

10/20/2017
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